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BRAULIO L. BAEZ, CHAIRMAN 
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'uhlir~nfric.e ClInmmUmion 

August 19,2005 

Ms. Nancy H. Sims 
BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. 
150 South Momoe Street, Suite 400 
Tallahassee, Florida 32301-1556 

Re: Return of Confidential Document to the Source, Docket No. 050383-TL 

Dear Ms. Sims: 

Commission staff have advised that Confidential Document No. 05279-05, filed on behalf of 
BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. can be returned to the source. The document is enclosed. 

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions concerning return of this 
material. 

Sincerely, 

'Lj 
Kay Flynn, Chief 
Bureau of Records 

KF:mhl 
Enclosure 

cc: Catherine Beard, Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement 
Kira Scott, Office of the General Counsel 

SIGNEDFOR~ 

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER' 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD' TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 


An Affirmative ActionJEqual Opportunity Employer 

PSC Website: http://www .noridapsc.com I nternet E-mail: contact@psc.state.n .us 
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BellSouth Telecomnunications, I nc .  
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Comnissioners 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date:: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: 

Referred to : 
(“0” i n d i c e  OPR) 

Section 2 -. OPR Completes and returns t o  

ADM 

- Proqram Module B12 

S t a f f  Assiqnments 

OPR S t a f f  

S t a f f  Counsel 

KCs 

Recomnded ass,iqnmnts f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

Fu l l  Comnission - Comnission Panel - 
S t a f f  Hearing - _. 

Date f i l e d  w i th  CCA: 

I n i t i a l s  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

---__.______ Section 3 -. Cha-irman Comletes 

Expi ra t i on :  

1. 
2. 
3.  
4. 
5.  
6. 
7. 
a. 
9. 

1.0. 
1.1. 
1.2 . 
1.3 . 
1.4. 
1.5. 
1.6. 
1.7. 
1.8. 
1.9. 
210. 
211. 
2 2 .  
213. 
24. 
215. 
216. 
217. 
2!8. 
219. 
30. 
2 1 1 .  
32.  
33. 
34. 
3 5 .  
36.  
37. 
38. 
39. 

I 
~- 

I I 

I I 
~~ 

I I 
I I 

- H e i g  Off icer(s)  
r c o m n i s s i o n e r s  

Where panels are assigned the senior Comn-issioner 
the i d e n t i c a l  panell decides the case. 
Where one Comnissioner, a Hearing Examiner or  a S 
assigned the f u l l  Comnission decides the case. 

t 

i s  Panel Chairman: 

: a f f  Member i s  
Approved : 
Date: 

PSC/CCAOlS-C (RI~v. 01/03) * COMPLETED EVENTS 



Case Assianment and Schedul i na  Record 
A 

-- 
Section 1 - B u r t ? a u f  Records Comlete: 

(()” indicates OPR:) 

Page 1 o f  1 

1 x 1  1 x 1  I 

Docket No.050383-TL Date Docketed: 05/31/2005 T i t l e :  P e t i t i o n  f o r  expedited review o f  growth code denials by Number 
Pooling Administrator f o r  Orlando exchange (Pinecastle), by 
BellSouth Telecomnunications. Inc.  

Company: BellSNouth Telecomnicat ions,  Inc.  

-- 
Code Denial P e t i t i o n  F i l e d  
- Expedited Review o f  C r i t e r i a  Examined 
Recomnendation t o  O f f i c e  o f  General Counsel 
PAA Order - Close i f  No Protest 
Consummating Order i f  No Protest 

- 

- 
- 
- 

O f f i c i a l  F- i l ing Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: 

NONE 05/31/2005 
NONE 06/07/2005 
NONE 06/10/2005 
NONE 06/21/2005 
NONE 07/15/2!005 

tixpi ra t ion:  

__ Proaram M9dae B12 

S t a f f  Assianments 

C Beard 
__ C Bulecza-Banks. B Casey 

S t a f f  Counsel =Scott 

KRs 

Recommended assignments f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

F u l l  Comnission - Comnission Panel - 
X S t a f f  Hear i ng 

Date f i l e d  w i th  CCA: 06/02/2005 

I n i t i a l s  OPR 

- - 

S t a f f  Counsel 

_ _ _ _ _ _ ~ _ _ _  Section 3 - Chairman Completes 

~~~ 

hrARNING: T H I S  SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 
27 I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 

Due Dates 

E] Current CASR rev i s ion  l eve l  Previous Current 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
110. 
111. 
112 . 
113 . 
114. 
115. 
116. 
117. 
118. 
119. 
20. 
;!l. 
;!2. 
;!3. 
;!4. 
;!5. 
;!6. 
;!7. 
;!8. 
;!9. 
110. 
211. 
212. 
113. 
114. 
11s. 
116. 
117. 
118. 
119 * 

I I I 

I I I 

I I I 

I I I 

- Hearin Officer(s) F-+F?T Jl 
- 

Where panels are assigned the senior Cotmnissioner i s  Panel Chairman: 
the i den t i ca l  panel decides the case. Approved: I b U / h  
Where one Comnissioner, a Hearing Examiner or  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned the f u l l  Commission decides the case. 

Date: 06/02/2005 

PSC/CCAO15-C (REV. 01/03) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

~~~~ ~ 



STATE OF FLORIDA 
COMMISSIONERS: 
BRA~I I~IO L. BAEZ, CHAIRMAN 
.r. TERRY DEASON 
RUDOILPH "]RUDY" BRADLEY 
CHARLES M[. DAVIDSON 
LISA P'OLAK; EDGAR 

DIVISION OF THE COMMISSION CLERK & 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
BLANCA S. BAYO, DIRECTOR 
(850) 413-6770 (CLERK) 
(850) 413-6330 (ADMIN) 

June 1, 2005 

Nancy B. White, General Counsell - Florida 
BellS'outh Telecommunications, hc.  
150 South[ Monroe Street, Suite 400 
'Tallahassee, Florida 32301 

Re: Docket No. 050383-TL 

Dear Ms. White: 

This will acknowledge receipt of a petition for expedited review of growth code denials by 
Numlber Pooling Administrator for Orlando exchange (Pinecastle), by BellSouth 
'Telecommunications, Inc., which was filed in this office on May 31, 2005, and assigned the above- 
referenced docket number. Appropriate staff members will be advised. 

Mediation may be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. If mediation is conducted, it 
does not affect a substantially interested person's right to an administrative hearing. For more 
information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6248 or FAX (850) 413-7180. 

Bureau of Records 

l[:\Records\acklet-no-app.doc 

CAPITaLCrRCLE OFFICE C:ENTER 0 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVaRD 0 TALLAHASSEE, FL 3239!w50 
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RSC Website: ihttp:/hnnv.floridaps.com Internet E-mail: contact@psc.statafl.us 





From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

LaSandra Givens 
Monday, June 20,2005 4:21 PM 
CCA - Orders I‘ Notices 
Order / Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 

Filename I Pisth: 0503830R.KS.DOC If:{> 
6/20/2005 4:19:00 PM 

Docket Numlber: 050383-TL 

\-.I 

PAA ORDER DIRECTING NEUSTAR TO PROVIDE BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC. WITH ADDITIONAL 
NUMBERING1 RESOURCES 

PLEASE DON’T ISSUE UNTIL 6/21/05. TI-iANKS 

1 



A Official Filing 
R77115/2005 8 5 7  AM" **I a 

**MatiIda Sanders** 

Matilda Sanders 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

LaSandra Givens 
Friday, July 15, 20105 853 AM 
CCA - Orders I Notices 
Order I Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 711 512005 8 5 1  :00 AM 

05031 1-TC 05031 1CO.JMO.DOC 
050383-TL 050383CO.KS.DOC 
050394 -TL 050394CO. KS. DOC 

CONSIJMMATING ORDERS 

2. 
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August 19,2005 

Ms. Nancy H. Sims 
BellSouth Telecommunications, Inc. 
150 South Monroe Street, Suite 400 
’Tallahassee, Florida 32301-1 556 

Re: Return of Confidential Document to the Source, Docket No. 050383-TL 

Dear Ms. Sims: 

Commission staff have advised that Confidential Document No. 05279-05, filed on behalf of 
BellSouth Telecommunications, h c .  can be returned to the source. The document is enclosed. 

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions concerning return of this 
material. 

Sincerely, 

171 
Kay Flynn, Chief 
Bureau of Records 

I<F:rnthl 
Enclclsure 

cc: Catherine Beard, Division of Competitive Markets and Enforcement 
Kira Scott, Office of the General Counsel 
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